

CRA – 02 of 2022

Order No.13 Dt.22.04.2024,

Today is fixed for hearing of appeal.
In view of resolution taken by Local Criminal Bar,
dt. 19.04.2024, Case is adjourned.
Stay order is extended till next date.
To 05.08.2024 for hearing of appeal.